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Favbet Jlira
2020/21 12-i Typ, MaTy N84

CyboTa, 05.12.2020, 14:00, "ApeHa JibBiB", JibBiB. 5°C.

«J1bBiB» J1bBIB

KocTtuk OpecT
fAkimeub Bonognmunp
MaxmyToBi4 EHec
MapyaH Mixobi
KpaBuyk HOpin
CabiHo (K)

Yip'ak OpaHe

WnHa

pncbo Makcum
Kasnayckac [JoHaTac
Huy Hazapin

racHi
lNeHbKkOB 'epMaH
PomaHuyk OnekcaHap
KnnmeH4yk €rop
AnHcany Mirkenb
PemeHsk ApTyp
Manawescbkuin OcTan
®enine
EpHecTt
3axapkis tOpin

eHep

LLymcbkni BiTanin

ApbiTp:

Ko3uk flpocnas
AcucteHT 1:
Mpuctyna Cepriin
ACUCTEHT 2:
MNeTpakoB €BreH
4- apbiTp:

OmernbyeHko OnekcaHap
Crioctepiray apbitTpaxy:

Mocen4yk HOpin

1:1

«IHryneub» lNeTpose

1 LWycT borpaH

5 3anopoxeub EBreH

11 BapTtynosiy MnazeH

18 Mkomona MoxaHa Ockap
23  Ky4epeHko OnekcaHgp
28 TaenoB BiTanin

39 banaH OeHunc

49 CityiHaBa Hika

80 Jlynawko Brnagucnas (K)
90 CemeHKO AHApin

99 KgacHun Mukona
3anacHi

14 KpuHCbkui Bonogmummp
10 Kosak OnekcaHap

13 KoBaneHko Inns

17 YHakoB [eHic

20 ®aTteeB MnTpO

22 binouepkoseub Bonogmumump
31 TnoxoTHOK Muxanno
35 LWwuwka Muxanno

89 CwuHbory6 Oner

TpeHep

JlaBpuHeHko Ceprin

llenerat:
TapaH AHApin
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Favbet Jlira, 2020/21, 12-i Typ, MaT4 N84

CyboTa, 05.12.2020, 14:00, "ApeHa JlbBiB", JibBiB. 5°C.

«J1bBiB» JIbBIB

47 I'pucbo Makcmm

99 MapyaH Mixobi

5 KpaBuyk Hpin

96 CabiHo

7 WnHa

5 KpaBuyk Hpin
45 3axapkis HOpii

19 Ka3nayckac [oHaTac
20 KnumeH4yk €rop

24 fkimeub Bonognmunp

47 INpncbo Makcum

7 WnHa

25 Yip'ak ®paHe
21 PomaH4yk OnekcaHgp

YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
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N
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17

22!

32

39'

41

41'

45+1"

45+2'

53'

55'

55

62'

69'

70

77

79'

82'

83

87'

89'

N
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«IHryneub» lNeTpose

49 CityiHaBa Hika
80 Jlynawko Brnagncnas

11 bapTynosi4y MnageH

18 Mkomona VoxaHa Ockap

18 Mkomona VoxaHa Ockap
10 Ko3ak OnekcaHgp

11 bapTtynosiy MnageH

80 Jlynawko Bnagucnas
13 KoBaneHko 1nns

39 banaH [eHuc

99 KBacHun Mnkona
89 CuHboryb Oner

& ron

% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa

XKoBTa KapTKa

B Lpyra xosTa kapTka

(R AsToron

. YepBoHa KapTKa

&) MerHanbTi
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